PRIVACY POLICY

Tokenmarge Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 08-01-2024

Introduction:

Tokenmarge is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information when you interact with our services.

Information We Collect:

- **Personal Information:** We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and payment details when you create an account, make transactions, or contact us.
- **Usage Data:** We collect information about how you interact with our services, including IP addresses, browser types, and pages visited.
- **Cookies:** We use cookies and similar technologies to enhance your experience and gather information about how you use our services.

How We Use Your Information:

- **Service Provision:** To provide, operate, and maintain our services.
- **Communication:** To communicate with you regarding your account, transactions, and updates.
- **Security:** To protect our services and users from fraudulent activities.
- Improvement: To analyze usage data and improve our services.

Information Sharing:

- **Third-Party Service Providers:** We may share your information with trusted third-party providers who assist us in delivering our services.
- **Legal Obligations:** We may disclose your information if required by law or in response to legal processes.

Your Rights:

- Access: You have the right to request access to the personal information we hold about you.
- Correction: You can request the correction of inaccurate or incomplete information.
- Deletion: You may request the deletion of your personal information, subject to legal obligations.

Security Measures:

We implement appropriate security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, alteration, or disclosure.

Changes to This Policy:

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. The latest version will always be available on our website.

Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at policy@tokenmarge.com